Below are the dates of the TSCI Family Council meetings through 2020.

4" Quarter 2019
> Wednesday October 2", 2019 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #1

> Thursday October 3, 2019 at 4:00 p.m. ISDP and SMU
> Friday October 4", 2019 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #2 and Housing Unit #3

1st Quarter 2020
> Wednesday January 8", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #1

> Thursday January 9", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. ISDP and SMU
> Friday January 10", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #2 and Housing Unit #3

2" Quarter 2020
> Wednesday April 15", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #1

> Thursday April 16", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. ISDP and SMU
> Friday April 171, 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #2 and Housing Unit #3

3" Quarter 2020
> Wednesday July 15", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #1

> Thursday July 16™, 2020 at 4:00 p.m. ISDP and SMU
> Friday July 17", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #2 and Housing Unit #3

4™ Quarter 2020
> Wednesday October 7, 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #1

> Thursday October 8", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. ISDP and SMU

> Friday October 9", 2020 at 4:00 p.m. for Housing Unit #2 and Housing Unit #3T



